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temps
01:29:20
01:31:48
01:37:37
01:38:00
01:38:56
01:39:29
01:43:02
01:43:33
01:45:14
01:46:05
01:46:13
01:46:56
01:47:39
01:47:56
01:48:06
01:48:59
01:49:06
01:49:16
01:49:41
01:50:57
01:51:49
01:52:13
01:52:35
01:52:53
01:52:53
01:53:26
01:54:13
01:54:50
01:54:52
01:56:33
01:56:48

dossard
735
805
720
606
811
625
859
737
709
670
660
787
690
634
655
807
769
689
784
824
839
779
622
706
705
665
755
628
785
800
627

TRAIL DES MERVEILLES 16-Kms

Nom
LAUGIER
REYNAUD
HOLUIGUE
AMALBERTI
ROCHAS
BERNASSE
FIORE
LE BRUN
GOURNAY
DE ABREU
COLOGNESE
PETIT
FOUQUET
BOUILLET
CHASSERIAUD
RIMMERMANN
MUNO
FLAMANT
PASCAL
SCELLE
SUDAN
ONEA
BENMOUFFOK
GOSSIAUX
GOSSIAUX
CROZIER
MARIO
BIARESE
PASERO
RASCLE
BEYLS

Prénom
ELVIN
YVES

ROMAIN

EMILIANO
SEBASTIEN
STEPHANE
LORENZO
YVES-ARMEL
STEPHANE
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
FELIX
BRUNO
YANNICK
AURELIEN
ALBAN
THIBAULT
EMMANUELLE
MICKAEL
ANTOINE
ENZO
DINU ALEXANDRU
R/MI
LAURENT
JEAN FRANCOIS
PIERRICK
CHRISTOPHE
MASSIMILIANO
JEAN
JEAN-BAPTISTE
NICOLAS

Catégorie
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
JU
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
JU
V2
SE
V1
ES
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE

Club
VESUBIE TRAILC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL
BERNASSE
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA RUN&TRI
TENDE SPORT NAT
TRAIELRS EN DRA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ANTIBES TRIATHL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AOMA
PROMO SPORT LOI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TOURRETTES ESPR
BOVES RUN
TEAM COMPEX
INDIVIDUEL
NICE COTE D'AZU

Moyenne
10.75KM/H
10.46KM/H

9.83KM/H

9.80KM/H
9.70KM/H
9.65KM/H
9.32KM/H
9.27KM/H
9.12KM/H
9.05KM/H
9.04KM/H
8.98KM/H
8.92KM/H
8.89KM/H
8.88KM/H
8.81KM/H
8.80KM/H
8.79KM/H
8.75KM/H
8.65KM/H
8.59KM/H
8.56KM/H
8.53KM/H
8.51KM/H
8.51KM/H
8.46KM/H
8.41KM/H
8.36KM/H
8.36KM/H
8.24KM/H
8.22KM/H



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

01:57:32
01:57:41
02:00:06
02:00:34
02:01:28
02:02:35
02:02:54
02:02:56
02:03:14
02:03:18
02:03:55
02:04:04
02:04:08
02:04:33
02:04:49
02:05:19
02:05:39
02:06:37
02:06:59
02:07:20
02:08:00
02:08:43
02:09:13
02:10:08
02:10:24
02:10:46
02:10:51
02:10:59
02:11:08
02:11:43
02:11:43
02:11:45
02:12:29

743
796
635
804
651
632
849
866
693
663
781
653
759
618
869
791
778
810
802
687
642
685
786
614
863
723
830
860
715
682
611
750
842

LEGRAND
QUETIER
BOYER
REYNAUD
CAVALLO
BOSC
VENEZIAN
VESA
FROLLA
COUSTAL
OTTO-BRUC
CEDAT
MAXIMILIEN
BARELLI
LORGUE
PLAVSIC
ONEA
ROBINI
REVEL
FABRE
CALARESU
DUQUENOY
PASQUET
BACILE
PALADINI
JEUNEMAITRE
SIMON
GHICONE
GUIGNERY
DRIEL
ARBAUD
MAIGRET
THAI THONG

AUR/LIEN
BRICE
CLAUDE
JULIEN
CYPRIEN
JEAN-CHRISTOPH
JULIEN
DANIELA
PIERRE
DORIANE
STEPHANE
PASCAL
PATRICK
YANN
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
ADRIANA
FREDERIC
CLEMENT
NICOLAS
ALBERTO
STEPHANE
JEAN-MAXIME
AUDREY
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
VINCENT
JEAN PIERRE
JEAN
PHILIPPE
FR/D/RIC
EMILIE
THOMAS

SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
Vi

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SCO STE-MARGUER

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
VESUBIE TRAILC
INDIVIDUEL
MORNING RUN
CAVIGAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM DES 3
INDIVIDUEL
VESUBIE TRAIL C
INDIVIDUEL

CAP D AIL MACAD

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL
S/L US PALAISEA

8.17KM/H
8.16KM/H
7.99KM/H
7.96KM/H
7.90KM/H
7.83KM/H
7.81KM/H
7.81KM/H
7.79KM/H
7.79KM/H
7.75KM/H
7.74KM/H
7.73KM/H
7.71KM/H
7.69KM/H
7.66KM/H
7.64KM/H
7.58KM/H
7.56KM/H
7.54KM/H
7.50KM/H
7.46KM/H
7.43KM/H
7.38KM/H
7.36KM/H
7.34KM/H
7.34KM/H
7.33KM/H
7.32KM/H
7.29KM/H
7.29KM/H
7.29KM/H
7.25KM/H



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

02:13:02
02:13:25
02:14:05
02:14:31
02:14:55
02:15:27
02:15:29
02:15:50
02:16:27
02:16:34
02:16:57
02:17:06
02:17:28
02:18:46
02:18:46
02:19:08
02:20:07
02:20:14
02:20:45
02:20:47
02:20:51
02:21:21
02:21:25
02:21:35
02:21:38
02:22:14
02:22:32
02:22:59
02:23:02
02:23:20
02:23:22
02:23:37
02:24:02

708
770
733
748
862
603
637
615
868
725
840
771
629
691
761
773
617
638
871
848
659
726
680
851
814
667
623
338
861
782
605
619
648

GOTZ
MUNOZ
LAMBOTTE
LIAUTAUD
GRAS
ALIBERT
BRIGNONE
BACONNIER
MASALA
JOURDAN
SULTAN
MURRY
BILLON
FRADIN
MELLINGER
NEVE
BARALE
BRISARD
BRUNI

VAN DRIESSCHE

CLAUS
JOURDREN
D'HOTEL
VERD
RONDET
cuQ
BERGIER
TAIX
DATTAS
PAGEAUD
ALVAREZ
BATTAGLIA
CARRASCO

PATRICK
MARCELO
SARAH
GERARD
GERARD
GUILLAUME
ELENA
JEAN CLAUDE
GIANLUIGI
DOMINIQUE
BENJAMIN
ELSA
NATHALIE
FRANCOIS
BASTIAN
NICOLAS
MARIE CHARLOTT
ROMAIN
STEFANO
CATHERINE
CYRILLE
GUILLAUME
REMI
OLIVIA
MAXIME
CHRISTOPHE
CHARLES
C/LIA
FRANCOISE
TITOUAN
BRUNO
JAMES
JEAN

V3
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
JU
ES
Vi
V2

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
POMPIER MONACO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INSTITUT BIOLOG
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TRAILERS EN DRA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM DES 3
INDIVIDUEL

7.22KM/H
7.20KM/H
7.16KM/H
7.14KM/H
7.12KM/H
7.09KM/H
7.09KM/H
7.07KM/H
7.04KM/H
7.03KM/H
7.01KM/H
7.00KM/H
6.98KM/H
6.92KM/H
6.92KM/H
6.90KM/H
6.85KM/H
6.85KM/H
6.82KM/H
6.82KM/H
6.82KM/H
6.79KM/H
6.79KM/H
6.78KM/H
6.78KM/H
6.75KM/H
6.74KM/H
6.71KM/H
6.71KM/H
6.70KM/H
6.70KM/H
6.68KM/H
6.67KM/H



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

02:24:40
02:25:15
02:25:16
02:25:17
02:25:35
02:25:36
02:25:42
02:26:11
02:26:46
02:26:52
02:27:13
02:27:51
02:28:04
02:28:09
02:28:10
02:28:12
02:28:30
02:28:43
02:28:49
02:29:03
02:29:17
02:29:24
02:30:02
02:30:09
02:30:32
02:30:35
02:30:44
02:30:47
02:30:51
02:31:34
02:31:37
02:31:52
02:31:55

736
669
809
829
730
763
656
808
774
643
732
727
630
798
746
686
858
722
867
716
821
776
678
837
675
815
714
813
703
831
684
772
671

LE BAIL
DANESIN
ROBERT
SIMON
LACOSTE
MICHALET
CHRISTOPHE
RIVOIRA
NEVEU
CALCAGNO
LALOE
KIRSCH
BOISSELIER
QUINSON
LEMAITRE
EL OUARDANI
FERNANDES
JESTIN
MASCOVA
HAENSLER
SALMON
NOAT
DEROUICHE
STILLITANO
DEJAEGHERE
ROSSETTI
GUIEU
ROMEO
GIUBERGIA
SIMONDI
DUGIMONT
NARICE
DE CIAN

ROMAIN
KEVIN
PERRINE
FR/D/RIQUE
NICOLAS
VINCENT
LAURENT
MARCO
ERIC
ISABELLE
SIMON
ROBIN
BRIGITTE
JULIEN
JEOFFREY
SAMAD
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
AGATA
H/L*NE
JEROME
ANNE-LAURE
AZIZA
ALEXIA
FRANCOIS
MARIO
MICHAEL
SYLVIE
ELIO
EMMANUEL
CLAIRE
ANDRE
MARIE-CECILE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
JU
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V3
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V3
Vi

LE BAIL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TEAM FOULEES CA
INDIVIDUEL
LEMAITRE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

GOST

INDIVIDUEL
ATHLETIC CLUB S
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CAP FERRAT RUNN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CHAVILLE ATHLET
FOX TRAIL MOULI
INSTITUT BIOLOG

6.64KM/H
6.61KM/H
6.61KM/H
6.61KM/H
6.59KM/H
6.59KM/H
6.59KM/H
6.57KM/H
6.54KM/H
6.54KM/H
6.52KM/H
6.49KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.47KM/H
6.46KM/H
6.45KM/H
6.44KM/H
6.43KM/H
6.43KM/H
6.40KM/H
6.39KM/H
6.38KM/H
6.38KM/H
6.37KM/H
6.37KM/H
6.36KM/H
6.33KM/H
6.33KM/H
6.32KM/H
9.39KM/H



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

02:31:56
02:32:03
02:32:17
02:32:29
02:32:44
02:33:09
02:33:33
02:33:34
02:33:35
02:33:45
02:34:00
02:34:02
02:34:13
02:34:18
02:34:29
02:34:29
02:34:34
02:35:25
02:35:25
02:36:46
02:36:56
02:37:00
02:37:14
02:37:37
02:37:42
02:37:54
02:38:08
02:38:55
02:39:05
02:39:10
02:40:44
02:42:00
02:42:04

827
662
601
742
762
608
123
296
604
658
710
767
668
719
683
612
696
749
739
636
610
650
847
803
626
790
783
797
602
795
154
672
641

SCOFFIER
COUNIL
ABBES
LEFILLIATRE
MERLE
AMITRANO
BIONAZ
ANNICCHIARICO
ALTENBURGER
CIAIS
GRIMAUD
MORAUX
CYGAN
HOF
DUARTE DA SILV
ARVIEUX
GENTIL
LIENARD
LE GRAND
BRAGAGNOLO
ANTINI
CASTELLANA
VALLAURI
REXED
BERTAUX
PEYRONNET
PARSONS
QUETIER
ALESSANDRELLI
POUMARAT FORNI
CHICHEPORTICHE
DE LA PRADE
BUZATU

FRANCOIS
SANDRINE
GILLES
RIZAL
FANNY
LUCAS
FRANCK
EMMANUEL
GILLES
JULIEN
KEVIN
MATHILDE
AGNIESZKA
MARINE
STEPHANIE
NICOLAS
CEDRIC
OLIVIER
MARION
CHRISTIAN
HUGO
CORINE
ANGELO BIAGIO
ELEONORE
FRANCOIS
CAROLINE
BARBARA
SYLVIE
CARLO
CLAUDINE
CORINNE
ARNAUD
MIHAI

SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V4
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
JU
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE

SCOFFIER
INDIVIDUEL
CLUB SPORTIF IB
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM PANETTONE
PODISTICA VALVE
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CSF MYST*RE
AQUA-LUNG RUNNI
INDIVIDUEL

6.32KM/H
6.31KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.29KM/H
6.27KM/H
6.25KM/H
6.25KM/H
6.25KM/H
6.24KM/H
6.23KM/H
6.23KM/H
6.23KM/H
6.22KM/H
6.21KM/H
6.21KM/H
6.21KM/H
6.18KM/H
6.18KM/H
6.12KM/H
6.12KM/H
6.11KM/H
6.11KM/H
6.09KM/H
6.09KM/H
6.08KM/H
6.07KM/H
6.04KM/H
6.04KM/H
6.03KM/H
5.97KM/H
5.93KM/H
5.92KM/H



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

02:42:29
02:43:41
02:43:43
02:44:41
02:44:57
02:45:59
02:46:38
02:47:00
02:47:26
02:47:33
02:47:53
02:48:09
02:48:45
02:48:48
02:48:53
02:48:54
02:48:56
02:49:07
02:49:15
02:49:17
02:49:31
02:50:06
02:50:06
02:50:20
02:50:52
02:51:31
02:52:32
02:52:51
02:53:33
02:54:52
02:55:13
02:55:44
02:55:51

744
752
853
738
845
707
649
836
616
621
652
817
647
631
699
677
855
729
754
765
717
694
756
365
695
799
794
718
700
825
826
318
664

LEISEING
MANGIAVILLANO
VINUESA
LE FOLL
TRIPPOLINI
GOTZ
CASSIUS
SPINELLI
BALEZ
BENINCASA
CAYUELA
ROUX
CARLES
BONNETAIN
GIACCONE
DEROCHE
WORSOE
LACARELLE
MARI
MIRKO
HARMEGNIES
GAC
MARREC
AYADI
GARNIER
RAMPAL
PONCET
HIRBEC
GIMOND
SCHMIDER
SCHMIDT
LEFEVRE
CRESSEND

PHILIPPE
MATHIEU
ST/PHANE
ALEXANDRA
FRED
FABIENNE
CYRIL
DENISE
MEIKE
MARTINA
CORINNE
SERGE
JEREMY
HERVE
CYRIELLE
BENJAMIN
ANNA
FRANCOIS
JEAN-EMMANUEL
FIORAVANTI
YUKO
ROMAIN
AMELIE
DRIFA
MAXIME
LISE
RICHARD
PHILIPPE
CLOTILDE
CHRISTINE
OLIVIER
LAURENT
MARIE PAULE

V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
V2
V3
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V3

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
UGLOW
INDIVIDUEL
NISSA TRIATHLON
GOTZ
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA
INDIVIDUEL
TRAILRUNNERS FI
CAP D AIL MACAD
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ESPERANCE ANTIB
SPIRIDON COTE D
TRAILRUNNERS FI
TALARIA YOGA RU
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TENDE SPORT NAT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INSTITUT BIOLOG
BIOT AC
SCHMIDT
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA

5.91KM/H
5.87KM/H
5.86KM/H
5.83KM/H
5.82KM/H
5.78KM/H
5.76KM/H
5.75KM/H
5.73KM/H
5.73KM/H
5.72KM/H
5.71KM/H
5.69KM/H
5.69KM/H
5.68KM/H
5.68KM/H
5.68KM/H
5.68KM/H
5.67KM/H
5.67KM/H
5.66KM/H
5.64KM/H
5.64KM/H
5.64KM/H
5.62KM/H
5.60KM/H
5.56KM/H
5.55KM/H
5.53KM/H
5.49KM/H
5.48KM/H
5.46KM/H
5.46KM/H



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

02:57:05
02:58:09
02:58:10
02:58:38
02:59:34
02:59:53
03:00:07
03:00:36
03:01:06
03:02:13
03:03:15
03:03:53
03:03:53
03:04:15
03:06:06
03:06:10
03:06:12
03:06:19
03:07:50
03:10:34
03:11:02
03:11:35
03:11:35
03:11:56
03:12:33
03:12:35
03:13:25
03:13:54
03:15:18
03:17:06
03:17:22
03:17:22
03:17:25

688
872
644
843
654
760
801
812
751
711
865
789
788
766
657
745
857
701
216
757
613
674
673
806
624
818
793
747
873
681
833
834
620

FARAUT
PETER ERNST
CALZONI
TOCHE
CESARZ
MAZZUCOTELLI
RENZONI
ROGISSART
MAKAREVICH
GUERMONPREZ
RUFFINATTO
PETITIEAN
PETITIEAN
MONSEAU
CHRISTOPHE
LELONG
CLEMENT
GINESTET
GHIBAUDO
MARZANO
AUDIBERT
DECRETTE
DECRETTE
RICCIO
BERNARDEAU
ROUX
POMAREDE
LETOURNEUR
JOLLY
DIXNEUF
SPANO
SPANO
BAUTISTA

OLIVIER
EMILIO
MARYLINE
NATACHA
ZUZANNA
SOPHIE
DIDIER
ALEXIS
IGOR
CAROLE
LIONEL
R/GIS
KARINE
LAURENCE
MURIEL
NATHALIE
PHILIPPE
MARCEL
C/CILIA
PATRICK
LAURENT
LINA
BRUNO
GERALDINE
ANGELINA
SYLVIE
GABRIEL
JESSICA
SOPHIE
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
GERALDINE
VERONIQUE

SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
V3
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA

CAP FERRAT RUNN

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SCO STE-MARGUER
SPIRIDON VIRBAC
SPIRIDON VIRBAC

ASOA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL

BREIL ATLETIC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TEAM PANETTONE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TSNO6

5.42KM/H
5.39KM/H
5.39KM/H
5.37KM/H
5.35KM/H
5.34KM/H
5.33KM/H
5.32KM/H
5.30KM/H
5.27KM/H
5.24KM/H
5.22KM/H
5.22KM/H
5.21KM/H
5.16KM/H
5.16KM/H
5.16KM/H
5.15KM/H
5.11KM/H
5.04KM/H
5.03KM/H
5.01KM/H
5.01KM/H
5.00KM/H
4.99KM/H
4.99KM/H
4.96KM/H
4.95KM/H
4.92KM/H
4.87KM/H
4.86KM/H
4.86KM/H
4.86KM/H



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

03:17:26
03:18:39
03:21:55
03:23:01
03:26:09
03:26:58
03:27:39
03:27:40
03:27:55
03:27:55
03:31:11
03:33:20
03:38:30
03:44:35
03:48:00
03:53:42
04:32:56
04:32:56

852
816
633
728
775
835
753
704
734
721
823
792
864
822
661
731
870
679

VIALE
ROSSI
BOUCON
KOWALCZYK
NICOLAS
SPIELMANN
MARCAILLOU
GLEDEL
LAUGIER
HOYOU
SAVASTANO-REY
POLIZZI
AMERIO
SARDI
CORMIER
LAGRANE
ABANO
DESCHAUX

NICOLAS
AUDREY
GUY
LAETITIA
ALAIN
NICOLE
REMI
ANAIS
CORINNE
AMEL
DAMIEN
CLARISSE
ERIC
JENNIFER
DELPHINE
LYNDA
OLINDA
OLIVIER

Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2

INDIVIDUEL
VELO CLUB DE BR
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM DES 3
CHANTILLY ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA
INDIVIDUEL

CAP FERRAT RUNN

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

4.86KM/H
4.83KM/H
4.75KM/H
4.73KM/H
4.66KM/H
4.64KM/H
4.62KM/H
4.62KM/H
4.62KM/H
4.62KM/H
4.55KM/H
4.50KM/H
4.39KM/H
4.27KM/H
4.21KM/H
4.11KM/H
3.52KM/H
3.52KM/H



